

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

C I V I L A P P E A L N O (s) . 2 1 7 6 - 2 1 7 7 O F 2 0 0 2

U.P. STA T E SUGA R & CAN E DE V E L O P M E N T LT D.
)

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

RAZA BULA N D SUGA R CO. LT D. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for seeking permission to raise additional grounds, exemption from filing O.T. and with Office Report)

W I T H
Civil Appeal NO. 2 1 7 8 - 2 1 7 9 of 2 0 0 2

Date: 2 1 / 0 2 / 2 0 0 8 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :
HON' B L E Dr. JUS T I C E ARI J I T PA S A Y A T
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E P. SATH A S I V A M
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E AFT A B ALAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. Manoj Kr. Shar m a , Adv.
Mr. Mayur Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. Pr adeep Misra, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.N. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Kr. Shar m a , Adv.
Mr. Mayur Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. Pr adeep Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call the matters after four weeks.
(S. Thapar) (Vijay Aggarwal)
P S to Registrar Court Master